
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name=
NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199106260001
83970

06/26/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

28 512

199112120003
62590

12/12/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL   ETAL

377 416

199112090003
59580

12/09/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

30 59

199110100003
03430

10/10/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor AGREEMENT COLONIAL
PIPELINE CO

367 941

199112120003
62500

12/12/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

377 416

199106260001
84220

06/26/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

350 411 Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
4TH ADDITION

199111180003
40220

11/18/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor DEEDS WAYNE
DUTTON
CONST INC

373 611 15 90 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
11TH
ADDITION

199112020003
51850

12/02/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor DEEDS J. ELLIOTT
CORP

375 224 15 90 Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
11TH
ADDITION

199111120003
32870

11/12/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor DEEDS E&M
BUILDERS INC

372 693 15 90 Lot#:41
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G
DOWNS,11TH
ADDITION

199112120003
62050

12/12/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL   ETAL

377 416 14 86 Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
11TH
ADDITION

199112060003
57950

12/06/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEARING
DOWNS 11TH
ADD

376 550 15 90 Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
SUBDIVISION
11TH
ADDITION

199112090003
58240

12/09/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Grantor DEEDS LANGSTON,
WILLIAM

376 693 15 90 Lot#:27
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
11TH
ADDITION


