Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106260001 83970	06/26/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	28	512				·
199112120003 62590	12/12/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL ETAL	377	416				
199112090003 59580	12/09/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	30	59				
199110100003 03430	10/10/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	AGREEMENT	COLONIAL PIPELINE CO	367	941				
199112120003 62500	12/12/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO ETAL	377	416				
199106260001 84220	06/26/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	350	411				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:DEARIN G DOWNS, 4TH ADDITION
199111180003 40220	11/18/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	DEEDS	WAYNE DUTTON CONST INC	373	611	15	90		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 11TH ADDITION
199112020003 51850	12/02/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	DEEDS	J. ELLIOTT CORP	375	224	15	90		Lot#:8 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
199111120003 32870	11/12/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	DEEDS	E&M BUILDERS INC	372	693	15	90		Lot#:41 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS,11TH ADDITION
199112120003 62050	12/12/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL ETAL	377	416	14	86		Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
199112060003 57950	12/06/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEARING DOWNS 11TH ADD	376	550	15	90		Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS SUBDIVISION 11TH ADDITION
199112090003 58240	12/09/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Grantor	DEEDS	LANGSTON, WILLIAM	376	693	15	90		Lot#:27 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 11TH ADDITION